
Wines by the Glass
SPARKLING/CHAMPAGNE

Chandon Brut
Martini and Rossi Prosecco
Martini & Rossi Rosé
Veuve Clicquot

10
12
12
22

California
Italy
Italy
France

WHITE

Barone Fini Pinot Grigio
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc
Butter Chardonnay
Sonoma Cutrer Chardonnay
Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling
Villa Pozzi Moscato 
Les Adrets Bandol Rosé
Whispering Angel Rosé

12
12
12 
14
10
10
10
12

Italy
New Zealand
California
California
Washington
Sicily  
France 
Cotes de Provence

RED

Inscription Pinot Noir
Meiomi Pinot Noir
Aviary Red Blend
The Prisoner Red Blend
Bonanza Cabernet
Daou Cabernet
Black Stallion Cabernet
Earthquake Zinfandel
La Flor Malbec
Barossa Valley GSM

12
11
12
20
14
16
18
10
10
8

Oregon
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Argentina
Australia



Wines by the Bottle
SPARKLING/CHAMPAGNE

Steorra Chardonnay-Pinot Noir Brut
Chandon Brut
Chandon Blanc de Pinot Noir    
Vera Wang Party Prosecco   
Martini & Rossi Prosecco  
Juve Y Camps Reserva de la Familia Brut 
Mumm Napa Prestige Brut   
Flor Prosecco Brut  
Roederer Estate Brut    
Argyle Brut 
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut
Taittinger La Francaise Brut  
Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label” Brut  
Dom Perignon Millesime Vintage 2009
Pol Roger Reserve Brut   
Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs   
Dom Ruinart Blanc de Blancs  

35
35
40
40
50
35
45
50
45
85
85
100
100
250
125
90
250

Russian River Valley, California
California
Napa Valley, California 
Veneto, Italy 
Veneto, Italy 
Cava, Spain 
Napa, California 
Veneto, Italy
Anderson Valley, California
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Épernay, France
Reims, France   
Reims, France
Champagne, France
Épernay, France
Calistoga, CA 
Reims, France

SPARKLING/CHAMPAGNE - ROSÉ

Juve Y Camps Reserva de la Familia Brut Rosé
Martini & Rossi Prosecco Rosé 
Argyle Brut Rosé
Mumm Napa Brut Rosé
Flor Prosecco Rosé, Magnum  
Domaine Chandon Étoile Rosé
J Vineyards Brut Rosé
Moët Nectar Imperial Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé

45
50
50
55
80
85
90
120
135

Cava, Spain
Veneto, Italy 
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Napa, California
Veneto, italy
California
California
Épernay, France
Reims, France

WHITE

J Vineyards Pinot Gris
WillaKenzie Pinot Gris
Jermann Pinot Grigio
Barone Fini Pinot Grigio
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio

45
50
50
50
60

California
Yamhill Carlton, Oregon
Trentino, Italy
Trentino, Italy
Alto Adige, Italy



WHITE (continued)

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc
St. Clair Sauvignon Blanc
Groth Sauvignon Blanc
Merry Edwards Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Sancerre
14 Hands Chardonnay
Hess Shirtail Chardonnay
Black Stallion Chardonnay
Simi Chardonnay
Butter by JaM Cellars Chardonnay
Carpe Diem Chardonnay
Cloudfall Chardonnay
Diora Chardonnay
Sonoma-Cutrer Chardonnay
Stags’ Leap Chardonnay
Orin Swift Mannequin Chardonnay
Rombauer Chardonnay
Legado del Conde Albarino
Clos du Gaimont Vouvray
Zolo White Blend
Faiveley Bourgogne Blanc
Bastianich Vespa Blanco
Bouchard Pouilly-Fuissé
Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling

50
50
55
95
75
35
30
45
45
50
50
50
50
60
65
70
85
45
45
50
60
70
75
45

New Zealand
Marlborough, New Zealand
Napa Valley, California
Russian River Valley, California
Loire Valley, France
Columbia Valley, Washington
Monterey County, California
Napa Valley, California
Sonoma Coast, California
Napa Valley, California
Anderson Valley, California
Monterey, California
Monterrey, California
Sonoma Coast, California
Napa Valley, California
St. Helena, California
Napa Valley, California
Baixas, Spain
Loire Valley, California
Mendoza, Argentina
Burgundy, France
Venezia Guila, Italy
Burgundy, France
Woodinville, Washington

ROSÉ

Elouan Rosé
Smoke Tree Rosé
Vanderpump Rosé
Les Adrets Bandol Rosé
Hogwash Rosé
Whispering Angel Rosé
Chateau d’Esclans Rosé

30
35
45
45
45
50
120

Oregon
Sonoma County, CA
Cotes de Provence, France
Provence, France
California
Cotes de Provence, France
Cotes de Provence, France



Wines by the Bottle
RED

Böen Pinot Noir
Meiomi Pinot Noir
Inscription Pinot Noir
Migration Pinot Noir by Duckhorn
The Calling Pinot Noir
Cline Pinot Noir
Belle Glos Clark & Telephone Pinot Noir
Belle Glos Las Alturas Pinot Noir
Goldeneye by Duckhorn Pinot Noir
La Flor Malbec
Black Cabra Malbec
Zolo Reserve Malbec
Lamadrid Reserve Cabernet Franc
Crocker & Starr Cabernet Franc
Second Line Celebration Cabernet Franc
Earthquake Zinfandel
Dry Creek Zinfandel
Seghesio Zinfandel
Aviary Red Blend
Y. Rousseau “Son of a Butcher” Red Blend
Leviathan Red Blend
Next Red Blend
The Prisoner Red Blend
Orin Swift Abstract Red Blend
Quilt Red Blend
Justin Isosceles Red Blend
Orin Swift Machete Red Blend
Second Line Red Blend
Opus One Red Blend
Argiano NC Toscana Rosso
Di Arcanum il fauno Toscana
Bastianich Vespa Rosso
Barossa Valley GSM
Chateau Bonnet Bordeaux
Louis Jadot Chorey-Les-Beaune
Robert Foley Charbono

35
50
50
50
60
65
70
75
85
45
60
80
80
120
150
45
50
75
50
50
60
60
90
90
90
120
120
150
500
50
75
90
35
35
90
85

Sonoma, California 
California
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Sonoma Coast, California
Monterey, California
Sonoma County, California
Santa Barbara, California
Monterey, California
Anderson Valley, California
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Lejan De Cuyo, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Lodi, California
Dry Creek Valley, California
Sonoma County, California
Napa Valley, California
North Coast, California
Oakville, California
Columbia Valley, Washington
Napa Valley, California
St. Helena, California
Napa Valley, California
Paso Robles, California
St. Helena, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Venezia Guila, Italy
Barossa Valley, Australia
Bordeaux, France
Côte de Beaune, France
Napa Valley, California



RED (continued)

Kunde Merlot
Emmolo Merlot
Joel Gott Cabernet Sauvignon
Dry Creek Cabernet Sauvignon
The Stag Cabernet Sauvignon
Joseph Carr Cabernet Sauvignon
Baptiste Estate Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Bonanza Cabernet Sauvignon
Ghost Pines Cabernet Sauvignon
The Prisoner Cabernet Sauvignon
Daou Cabernet Sauvignon
Quilt Cabernet Sauvignon
The Calling Cabernet Sauvignon
Austin Hope Cabernet Sauvignon
Black Stallion Cabernet Sauvignon
Duckhorn Cabernet Sauvignon
Faust Cabernet Sauvignon
Reynolds Cabernet Sauvignon
Jordan Cabernet Sauvignon
Stags’ Leap Cabernet Sauvignon
Heitz Cabernet Sauvignon
Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon
Terra Valentine Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Adaptation Cabernet Sauvignon
Paradigm Cabernet Sauvignon
Caymus Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon
Chimney Rock Cabernet Sauvignon
Big Chief Cabernet Sauvignon

50
60
35
40
45
50
60
60
60
65
70
70
75
80
80
80
120
120
125
135
135
150
150
150
155
160
170
200

Sonoma County, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Sonoma County, California
Napa Valley, California
Paso Robles, California
Napa Valley, California
Paso Robles, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Paso Robles, California
Napa Valley, California
Alexander Valley, California
Paso Robles, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Alexander Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Alexander Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Oakville, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California


